
Away Home Field
Monday 9/9/24 6:00 PM Ahoskie - New China vs. Cashie 3 Farm League
Monday 9/9/24 7:00 PM Cashie 2 Cashie 1 Farm League

Thursday 9/12/24 7:00 PM Cashie 1 vs. Cashie 3 Farm League

Friday 9/13/24 7:30 PM Cashie 2 vs. Ahoskie - Classic Rentals Ahoskie Creek Park

Monday 9/16/24 6:00 PM Ahoskie - Classic Rentals vs. Cashie 1 Farm League
Monday 9/16/24 6:30 PM Cashie 3 vs. Skewarkee Kehukee Park - Williamston

Thursday 9/19/24 6:00 PM Bear Grass vs. Cashie 1 Farm League
Thursday 9/19/24 7:00 PM Skewarkee vs. Cashie 2 Farm League

Friday 9/20/24 6:00 PM Cashie 3 Ahoskie - B&L Ahoskie Creek Park

Monday 9/23/24 6:00 PM Ahoskie - B&L vs. Cashie 2 Farm League
Monday 9/23/24 7:00 PM Skewarkee vs. Cashie 3 Farm League

Thursday 9/26/24 6:00 PM Bear Grass vs. Cashie 1 Kehukee Park - Williamston
Thursday 9/26/24 8:00 PM Cashie 2 vs. Skewarkee Kehukee Park - Williamston

Friday 9/27/24 7:30 PM Cashie 1 vs. Ahoskie - New China Ahoskie Creek Park

Monday 9/30/24 6:00 PM Cashie 3 vs. Cashie 2 Farm League

Thursday 10/3/24 6:00 PM Bear Grass vs. Cashie 2 Farm League
Thursday 10/3/24 7:00 PM Skewarkee vs. Cashie 1 Farm League

Saturday 10/5/24 10:00 AM Cashie 3 vs. Bear Grass Bear Grass - Rodgers Elementary
Saturday 10/5/24 12:00 PM Cashie 2 vs. Bear Grass Bear Grass - Rodgers Elementary
Saturday 10/5/24 1:00 PM Cashie 1 vs. Skewarkee Bear Grass - Rodgers Elementary

Monday 10/7/24 6:00 PM Cashie 3 vs. Cashie 1 Farm League

Thursday 10/10/24 7:00 PM Cashie 2 vs. Cashie 3 Farm League

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout
Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout

Kehukee Park Rodgers Elementary Ahoskie Creek Park
1362 Kehukee Park Rd. 2277 Rodgers School Rd. 1160 West Memorial Dr.
Williamston, NC 27892 Williamston, NC 27892 Ahoskie, NC 27910
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